
2018-2019 PLEASANT HILL WRESTLIG SCHEDULE

Date Day Time Event Host

30-Nov Fri TBD

Deven Dawson Memorial 
Churchill, Elmira, Harrisburg, Jefferson, Monroe, Oakland, 
Pleasant Hill, Santiam, Scio, Sheldon, Sheridan, Siuslaw, 
Springfield, Waldport Harrisburg

7-Dec Fri 3:00 PM
Jefferson Holiday Invitational 
Central Linn, Creswell, Jefferson, Monroe, Oakland, 
Pleasant Hill, Sutherlin, Waldport

Jefferson

8-Dec Sat 9:00 AM

Springfield Tournament 
Churchill, Lakeridge, McNary, Mountain View, North 
Eugene, Oakridge, Pleasant Hill, Sheldon, South Medford, 
South Umpqua, Springfield, Summit, Thurston Springfield

14-Dec Fri 5:30 PM Setup for Butt Head Tournament

15-Dec Sat 8:00 AM Butt Head Tournament Pleasant Hill

22-Dec Sat 8:00 AM Tim Fine Memorial 
Oakridge, Pleasant Hill

Oakridge

4-Jan Sat 5:30 PM Setup King of Hill Pleasant Hill

5-Jan Sat 9:00 AM
King of the Hill 
Douglas, Glide, Mohawk, Monroe, Oakland, Philomath / 
Alsea, Pleasant Hill, Sheldon Pleasant Hill

12-Jan Sat TBD Sutherlin Wrestling Classic 
Dayton, Pleasant Hill, South Umpqua, Sutherlin Sutherlin

17-Jan Thu 5:00 PM 4 way Dual 
Mohawk, Pleasant Hill, Santiam Pleasant Hill

19-Jan Sat TBD
Junction City 
Benson, Churchill, Junction City, Lakeridge, Madison, 
Pleasant Hill, Roosevelt, Southridge, Taft Junction City

1/25 - 1/26 F/S TBD

Cottage Grove Invitational 
Cascade Christian, Churchill, Cottage Grove, Jefferson, 
Klamath Union, La Pine, McKay, Oakridge, Pleasant Hill, 
Siuslaw, South Medford Cottage Grove

31-Jan Thu 4:30 PM
Special District 2 Duals
Creswell, Harrisburg, Pleasant Hill, Santiam Christian, Scio, 
Yamhill-Carlton Creswell

7-Feb Thu 4:30 PM
Special District 2 Duals - SENIOR NIGHT
Creswell, Harrisburg, Pleasant Hill, Santiam Christian, Scio, 
Yamhill-Carlton Santiam Christian

16-Feb Sat 9:00 AM
SD#2 District Championships
Creswell, Harrisburg, Pleasant Hill, Santiam Christian, Scio, 
Yamhill-Carlton Pleasant Hill

2/22-2/23 FRI/SAT State Tournament Portland


